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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E23004443

E23004444

E23004445
E23004446

E23004447

E23004448

E23004449

E23004450
E23004451
E23004452
E23004453
E23004454

E23004455

Reported

07:10:30 12/21/23

07:23:11 12/21/23

09:21:29 12/21/23
10:39:18 12/21/23

13:37:08 12/21/23

14:33:40 12/21/23

15:39:37 12/21/23

16:47:13 12/21/23

17:39:19 12/21/23

20:39:40 12/21/23

22:10:05 12/21/23

23:56:48 12/21/23

03:20:36 12/22/23

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Nature

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS
FIRE
STRUCTURE
EMS FALL

EMS AMBUL
RQST

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

7359 W COUNTY RD 650 N,
GREENSBURG

6701 W COUNTY RD 500 S,
GREENSBURG

5062 W BASE RD, GREENSBURG
2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

CRASH INJURY

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL;
CRH, GREENSBURG

N COUNTY RD 600 E & E COUNTY
RD 400 N, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

FIRE
STRUCTURE
EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS
CRASH INJURY

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS
BATTERY

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

2855 W COUNTY RD 650 N,
GREENSBURG

920 W KATHYS WAY, GREENSBURG

302 E TENTH ST APT 117,
GREENSBURG

W STATE RD 46 & W COUNTY RD 300
S, GREENSBURG

1903 N LINCOLN ST; MC DONALDS,
GREENSBURG

402 W MAIN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS
STATION WEST, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31164/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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12/22/23



