

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

8 - 7					
<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E23004443	07:10:30 12/21/23	EMS	7359 W COUNTY RD 650 N,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			
E23004444	07:23:11 12/21/23	FIRE	6701 W COUNTY RD 500 S,		ACT
		STRUCTURE	GREENSBURG		
E23004445	09:21:29 12/21/23	EMS FALL	5062 W BASE RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
E23004446	10:39:18 12/21/23	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E23004447	13:37:08 12/21/23	EMS TRANSFER	.720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL;		
			CRH, GREENSBURG		
E23004448	14:33:40 12/21/23	CRASH INJURY	N COUNTY RD 600 E & E COUNTY		ACT
			RD 400 N, GREENSBURG		
E23004449	15:39:37 12/21/23	EMS TRANSFER	.720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E23004450	16:47:13 12/21/23	FIRE	2855 W COUNTY RD 650 N,		ACT
		STRUCTURE	GREENSBURG		
E23004451	17:39:19 12/21/23	EMS CHEST	920 W KATHYS WAY, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PAIN			
E23004452	20:39:40 12/21/23	EMS	302 E TENTH ST APT 117,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG		
E23004453	22:10:05 12/21/23	CRASH INJURY	W STATE RD 46 & W COUNTY RD 300	0	ACT
			S, GREENSBURG		
E23004454	23:56:48 12/21/23	EMS	1903 N LINCOLN ST; MC DONALDS,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG		
E23004455	03:20:36 12/22/23	BATTERY	402 W MAIN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS		ACT
			STATION WEST, GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `31164/13`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 12/22/23